Co-PI         :  Professor Dr. Ahmed Khairul Hasan 
   Department of Agronomy 
   Bangladesh Agricultural University 

Mymenisngh-2202 
Cell: 091-67401-6 extn 6424 
Mobile: 01711315723 
E-mail:  akhasanbau@yahoo.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk): 

4.1 Total: 1841627.00 (Eighteen lac forty one thousand six hundred twenty seven taka) 

4.2 Revised (if any): 1485225.00 (Fourteen lakh eighty five thousand two hundred twenty five) 

5. Duration of the sub-project: 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 12 July 2017 

5.2 End date:   : 30 September 2018  

6. Justification of undertaking the sub-project:  

Agriculture is the mainstay of the economy of Bangladesh. The sector contributes about